Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno
EK1 Euroindy 0,910 Km .I;I;I
Qualificacio 26-01-2014 10:11. Bl N

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 54.421 +0.131 12:40:17.318
(9) Ulisses Vieira
1 53.827 +2.772 12:28:00.886 (8) Jodo Borges
2 52.263 +1.208 12:28:53.149 1 58.778 +3.498 12:28:07.238
3 51.719 +0.664 12:29:44.868 2 57.402 +2.122 12:29:04.640
4 52.189 +1.134 12:30:37.057 3 56.149 +0.869 12:30:00.789
5 52.432 +1.377 12:31:29.489 4 1:00.516 +5.236 12:31:01.305
6 51.690 +0.635 12:32:21.179 5 55.280 - 12:31:56.585
7 51.807 +0.752 12:33:12.986 6 1:00.041 +4.761 12:32:56.626
8 51.931 +0.876 12:34:04.917 7 56.099 +0.819 12:33:52.725
9 51.538 +0.483 12:34:56.455 8 57.631 +2.351 12:34:50.356
10 51.107 +0.052 12:35:47.562 9 55.693 +0.413 12:35:46.049
11 51.389 +0.334 12:36:38.951 10 57.065 +1.785 12:36:43.114
12 51.545 +0.490 12:37:30.496 11 1:06.379 +11.099 12:37:49.493
13 51.312 +0.257 12:38:21.808 12 56.229 +0.949 12:38:45.722
14 51.204 +0.149 12:39:13.012 13 56.292 +1.012 12:39:42.014
15 51.055 - 12:40:04.067 14 55.331 +0.051 12:40:37.345
(5) Jodo Coimbra
1 55.527 +4.677 12:28:02.738
2 53.308 +2.458 12:28:56.046
3 52.174 +1.324 12:29:48.220
4 51.617 +0.767 12:30:39.837
5 52.455 +1.605 12:31:32.292
6 52.501 +1.651 12:32:24.793
7 52.332 +1.482 12:33:17.125
8 51.462 +0.612 12:34:08.587
9 50.850 - 12:34:59.437
10 51.674 +0.824 12:35:51.111
11 50.895 +0.045 12:36:42.006
12 54.789 +3.939 12:37:36.795
13 52.181 +1.331 12:38:28.976
14 51.680 +0.830 12:39:20.656
15 51.223 +0.373 12:40:11.879
(1) André Rezende
1 55.040 +3.893 12:28:01.982
2 54.523 +3.376 12:28:56.505
3 53.926 +2.779 12:29:50.431
4 52.643 +1.496 12:30:43.074
5 52.986 +1.839 12:31:36.060
6 52.042 +0.895 12:32:28.102
7 52.144 +0.997 12:33:20.246
8 52.035 +0.888 12:34:12.281
9 51.147 - 12:35:03.428
10 51.260 +0.113 12:35:54.688
11 52.278 +1.131 12:36:46.966
12 51.741 +0.594 12:37:38.707
13 52.260 +1.113 12:38:30.967
14 52.575 +1.428 12:39:23.542
15 53.213 +2.066 12:40:16.755
(12) Mauricio Moreira
1 58.461 +4.171 12:28:05.679
2 56.434 +2.144 12:29:02.113
3 58.262 +3.972 12:30:00.375
4 57.376 +3.086 12:30:57.751
5 57.604 +3.314 12:31:55.355
6 57.076 +2.786 12:32:52.431
7 56.592 +2.302 12:33:49.023
8 56.950 +2.660 12:34:45.973
9 56.403 +2.113 12:35:42.376
10 55.203 +0.913 12:36:37.579
1 55.926 +1.636 12:37:33.505
12 54.290 - 12:38:27.795
13 55.102 +0.812 12:39:22.897
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